ECK SERVICES

Kingman Kudos Award April, 2021 Recipient Selected by Commissioner Mark Arensdorf

Commissioner Mark Arensdorf selected Eck Services as the April, 2021, recipient of the Kingman Kudos Award. This selection was made to recognize the success of Eck Services in Kingman. This business has seen dramatic growth, but has not forgotten its Kingman roots by maintaining a large presence in town. The City thanks Eck Services for its many contributions that help make Kingman a great place to land!



Commissioner Mark Arensdorf presents the Kingman Kudos Award to Travis Eck, owner of Eck Services on May 13, 2021.